Position

Chief Executive Officer

Executive Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Manager

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Fresno-Kings-Madera Regional
Health Authority

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$299,623

$41,396

$33,566

$21,157

$10,566

$6,651



